East Suburban Catholic Conference

2021 Men’s Cross Country
Frosh-Soph Team Results

Saturday, October 16, 2021

at Arlington Park (Saint Viator High School)

Place

School
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Benet Academy

Marist High School

Joliet Catholic Academy

Nazareth Academy

Notre Dame College Prep

Saint Viator High School

Saint Patrick High School

Carmel Catholic High School
Marian Catholic High School

Marian Central Catholic High School

Total
15
81
83

113
131
136
203
211
inc.
inc.



