## East Suburban Catholic Conference 2021 Men's Cross Country Frosh-Soph Team Results

## Saturday, October 16, 2021 at Arlington Park (Saint Viator High School)

<u>Place</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	Benet Academy	15
2	Marist High School	81
3	Joliet Catholic Academy	83
4	Nazareth Academy	113
5	Notre Dame College Prep	131
6	Saint Viator High School	136
7	Saint Patrick High School	203
8	Carmel Catholic High School	211
9	Marian Catholic High School	inc.
9	Marian Central Catholic High School	inc.